
Region 1-5A Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston 00:18:52.99 28

2 C.E. Byrd 00:19:51.32 64

3 Lafayette High 00:20:31.43 91

4 Parkway High School 00:21:06.80 124

5 Barbe 00:22:07.64 191

6 Southside High School 00:21:50.46 194

7 Alexandria 00:22:23.11 202

8 Haughton 00:22:25.05 209

9 Benton 00:22:50.95 234

10 West Ouachita 00:23:07.49 255

11 West Monroe 00:23:30.30 262

12 Airline 00:23:37.21 276

13 Southwood 00:25:23.34 368

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Captain Shreve 00:27:34.01 3

Pineville 00:28:52.24 3

New Iberia Senior High 00:33:30.40 3

Acadiana 00:22:23.35 2

Sulphur 00:22:37.45 1

Sam Houston 00:22:41.79 1

Natchitoches Central 00:25:01.12 1

Ouachita Parish High School 00:25:29.54 1
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Region 1-5A Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston 00:18:52.99 7 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 85 Lily Garrett 00:17:27.31 1

2 5 89 Anna Naff 00:18:50.24 5

3 6 90 Parker Nations 00:19:13.68 6

4 7 88 Sydney Owens 00:19:21.30 7

5 9 87 Zoie Holstead 00:19:32.41 9

6 10 86 Sara Naff 00:19:32.83 (10)

7 17 91 Abby Edgerton 00:20:32.99 (17)

2 C.E. Byrd 00:19:51.32 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 37 Jenna Key 00:17:50.33 2

2 8 38 Hudson Roberts 00:19:31.70 8

3 14 40 Eleanor Lawrence 00:20:22.81 14

4 18 39 Arden Brainis 00:20:34.18 18

5 22 43 Mary Sistrunk 00:20:57.58 22

6 24 41 Anna Spencer Frierson 00:21:10.35 (23)

7 28 42 Lilian Blaylock 00:21:23.75 (27)

3 Lafayette High 00:20:31.43 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 55 Amber Broussard 00:18:40.06 4

2 16 57 Emily Landry 00:20:25.99 16

3 20 58 Madison Lightfoot 00:20:45.95 20

4 26 61 Lillian Giroir 00:21:21.77 25

5 27 59 Victoria Leblanc 00:21:23.40 26

6 32 56 Jolie Leblanc 00:21:44.88 (31)

7 33 60 Isabella Hailey 00:21:45.76 (32)

4 Parkway High School 00:21:06.80 7 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 74 Cheyenne Olson 00:19:52.91 11

2 21 76 Ember Pierce 00:20:52.35 21

3 25 77 Landry Johnson 00:21:13.48 24

4 31 75 Emily Rogers 00:21:38.85 30

5 39 78 Laila Brimmer 00:21:56.43 38

6 60 79 Brooklyn Schroeder 00:23:39.58 (56)

7 78 66 Lauren Taylor 00:24:44.73 (73)

5 Barbe 00:22:07.64 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 24 tori tran 00:21:47.38 33

2 35 26 Bailey Waters 00:21:53.36 34

3 36 18 olivia armentor 00:21:55.17 35

4 44 23 reese trahan 00:22:29.84 43

5 47 25 Lena Benoit 00:22:32.46 46

6 56 21 mackenzie geir 00:23:25.96 (53)

7 69 20 katelyn galmarini 00:24:17.98 (65)

6 Southside High School 00:21:50.46 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 93 Jaci Gary 00:17:58.09 3

2 40 94 Keely Bolde 00:22:01.45 39
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Region 1-5A Girls

3 42 96 Carly Landry 00:22:15.50 41

4 53 95 Briana Olson 00:23:05.80 50

5 65 97 Evangeline Wilson 00:23:51.45 61

6 76 98 Lilly Leger 00:24:37.63 (71)

7 100 99 Amelia Leche 00:35:15.97 (88)

7 Alexandria 00:22:23.11 6 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 292 Wesley Gassiott 00:20:25.30 15

2 19 291 Raegan Monroe 00:20:34.95 19

3 54 294 Hartwell Aaniyah 00:23:12.21 51

4 58 295 Abby Marlowe 00:23:32.05 55

5 66 293 Joslin Robinson 00:24:11.05 62

6 72 296 Julia Loken 00:24:23.25 (68)

8 Haughton 00:22:25.05 6 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 50 Reagan Hodge 00:21:32.76 28

2 37 51 Shelby Haley 00:21:55.75 36

3 43 53 Lauren Tibbits 00:22:21.64 42

4 46 52 Bella Hopson 00:22:32.36 45

5 62 49 Lowrey Lain 00:23:42.74 58

6 83 54 Eliza Megee 00:25:21.51 (77)

9 Benton 00:22:50.95 7 234

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 30 Isabelle Russell 00:20:03.37 12

2 30 31 Emmalyn Burns 00:21:38.36 29

3 57 32 Halle Hassett 00:23:30.46 54

4 71 33 Rylie Emerson 00:24:21.98 67

5 77 34 Megan Brown 00:24:40.56 72

6 91 36 Sloane Engle 00:27:50.25 (81)

7 93 35 Gracen Streetman 00:28:07.42 (83)

10 West Ouachita 00:23:07.49 7 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 116 Courtney Hunter 00:22:01.52 40

2 50 117 Emily Coker 00:22:44.29 47

3 55 118 Siiri Streda 00:23:25.14 52

4 61 115 Sydni Zeigler 00:23:42.47 57

5 63 119 Savannah Clark 00:23:44.05 59

6 67 120 Anastasia Sunder 00:24:15.14 (63)

7 82 121 Addy Wade 00:25:17.26 (76)

11 West Monroe 00:23:30.30 6 262

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 110 Hannah Juneau 00:20:21.00 13

2 45 112 De'siree Boyett 00:22:29.86 44

3 64 109 Charlotte Switzer 00:23:51.32 60

4 70 111 Cara Juneau 00:24:20.89 66

5 88 113 Valarie Crowell 00:26:28.45 79

6 95 114 Ashyton Odom 00:29:20.38 (84)

12 Airline 00:23:37.21 7 276

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 5 Olivia Gines 00:21:56.21 37

2 51 4 Brynn Gines 00:22:46.13 48

3 52 7 Kyla Daux 00:22:49.47 49
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Region 1-5A Girls

4 68 6 Makenna Robinson 00:24:15.69 64

5 87 8 Rachel Burns 00:26:18.56 78

6 92 9 Brooklyn Howard 00:28:02.36 (82)

7 98 10 Autumn Bennett 00:30:47.75 (86)

13 Southwood 00:25:23.34 7 368

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 102 Yoshua Washington 00:24:28.43 69

2 74 101 Kaiden Taylor 00:24:29.14 70

3 80 104 Marshayla Robison 00:25:10.74 74

4 81 103 Deaidra Morris 00:25:14.37 75

5 90 105 Mikalah Breakfield 00:27:34.04 80

6 97 106 Jada Ward 00:30:36.42 (85)

7 99 107 Messiah Brown 00:33:26.27 (87)
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Region 1-5A Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 85 Lily Garrett JR 00:17:27.31 Ruston

2 2 37 Jenna Key SO 00:17:50.33 C.E. Byrd

3 3 93 Jaci Gary FR 00:17:58.09 Southside High School

4 4 55 Amber Broussard FR 00:18:40.06 Lafayette High

5 5 89 Anna Naff SR 00:18:50.24 Ruston

6 6 90 Parker Nations FR 00:19:13.68 Ruston

7 7 88 Sydney Owens FR 00:19:21.30 Ruston

8 8 38 Hudson Roberts SO 00:19:31.70 C.E. Byrd

9 9 87 Zoie Holstead SO 00:19:32.41 Ruston

10 (10) 86 Sara Naff FR 00:19:32.83 Ruston

11 11 74 Cheyenne Olson SO 00:19:52.91 Parkway High School

12 12 30 Isabelle Russell JR 00:20:03.37 Benton

13 13 110 Hannah Juneau SO 00:20:21.00 West Monroe

14 14 40 Eleanor Lawrence JR 00:20:22.81 C.E. Byrd

15 15 292 Wesley Gassiott SR 00:20:25.30 Alexandria

16 16 57 Emily Landry SR 00:20:25.99 Lafayette High

17 (17) 91 Abby Edgerton FR 00:20:32.99 Ruston

18 18 39 Arden Brainis SR 00:20:34.18 C.E. Byrd

19 19 291 Raegan Monroe SO 00:20:34.95 Alexandria

20 20 58 Madison Lightfoot JR 00:20:45.95 Lafayette High

21 21 76 Ember Pierce FR 00:20:52.35 Parkway High School

22 22 43 Mary Sistrunk SO 00:20:57.58 C.E. Byrd

23 0 1 Tori Albarado SR 00:21:10.21 Acadiana

24 (23) 41 Anna Spencer Frierson SO 00:21:10.35 C.E. Byrd

25 24 77 Landry Johnson SO 00:21:13.48 Parkway High School

26 25 61 Lillian Giroir FR 00:21:21.77 Lafayette High

27 26 59 Victoria Leblanc SR 00:21:23.40 Lafayette High

28 (27) 42 Lilian Blaylock SO 00:21:23.75 C.E. Byrd

29 28 50 Reagan Hodge SO 00:21:32.76 Haughton

30 29 31 Emmalyn Burns SR 00:21:38.36 Benton

31 30 75 Emily Rogers SO 00:21:38.85 Parkway High School

32 (31) 56 Jolie Leblanc SR 00:21:44.88 Lafayette High

33 (32) 60 Isabella Hailey SR 00:21:45.76 Lafayette High

34 33 24 tori tran FR 00:21:47.38 Barbe

35 34 26 Bailey Waters SO 00:21:53.36 Barbe

36 35 18 olivia armentor FR 00:21:55.17 Barbe

37 36 51 Shelby Haley SO 00:21:55.75 Haughton

38 37 5 Olivia Gines FR 00:21:56.21 Airline

39 38 78 Laila Brimmer SO 00:21:56.43 Parkway High School

40 39 94 Keely Bolde SR 00:22:01.45 Southside High School

41 40 116 Courtney Hunter SO 00:22:01.52 West Ouachita

42 41 96 Carly Landry FR 00:22:15.50 Southside High School

43 42 53 Lauren Tibbits SR 00:22:21.64 Haughton

44 43 23 reese trahan FR 00:22:29.84 Barbe

45 44 112 De'siree Boyett SO 00:22:29.86 West Monroe

46 45 52 Bella Hopson SO 00:22:32.36 Haughton

47 46 25 Lena Benoit SR 00:22:32.46 Barbe

48 0 108 Kinslie Badon JR 00:22:37.45 Sulphur

49 0 92 Tra'liajahnae Jim SR 00:22:41.79 Sam Houston

50 47 117 Emily Coker SR 00:22:44.29 West Ouachita

51 48 4 Brynn Gines SR 00:22:46.13 Airline
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Region 1-5A Girls

52 49 7 Kyla Daux FR 00:22:49.47 Airline

53 50 95 Briana Olson SO 00:23:05.80 Southside High School

54 51 294 Hartwell Aaniyah JR 00:23:12.21 Alexandria

55 52 118 Siiri Streda SR 00:23:25.14 West Ouachita

56 (53) 21 mackenzie geir FR 00:23:25.96 Barbe

57 54 32 Halle Hassett SO 00:23:30.46 Benton

58 55 295 Abby Marlowe JR 00:23:32.05 Alexandria

59 0 3 Avery Allgood SR 00:23:36.48 Acadiana

60 (56) 79 Brooklyn Schroeder JR 00:23:39.58 Parkway High School

61 57 115 Sydni Zeigler SR 00:23:42.47 West Ouachita

62 58 49 Lowrey Lain JR 00:23:42.74 Haughton

63 59 119 Savannah Clark FR 00:23:44.05 West Ouachita

64 60 109 Charlotte Switzer FR 00:23:51.32 West Monroe

65 61 97 Evangeline Wilson FR 00:23:51.45 Southside High School

66 62 293 Joslin Robinson SR 00:24:11.05 Alexandria

67 (63) 120 Anastasia Sunder JR 00:24:15.14 West Ouachita

68 64 6 Makenna Robinson JR 00:24:15.69 Airline

69 (65) 20 katelyn galmarini SO 00:24:17.98 Barbe

70 66 111 Cara Juneau SO 00:24:20.89 West Monroe

71 67 33 Rylie Emerson FR 00:24:21.98 Benton

72 (68) 296 Julia Loken SO 00:24:23.25 Alexandria

73 69 102 Yoshua Washington SO 00:24:28.43 Southwood

74 70 101 Kaiden Taylor JR 00:24:29.14 Southwood

75 0 46 Kaylauren Gruber SO 00:24:30.15 Captain Shreve

76 (71) 98 Lilly Leger SO 00:24:37.63 Southside High School

77 72 34 Megan Brown FR 00:24:40.56 Benton

78 (73) 66 Lauren Taylor FR 00:24:44.73 Parkway High School

79 0 67 Briana Barnum SR 00:25:01.12 Natchitoches Central

80 74 104 Marshayla Robison SR 00:25:10.74 Southwood

81 75 103 Deaidra Morris SO 00:25:14.37 Southwood

82 (76) 121 Addy Wade FR 00:25:17.26 West Ouachita

83 (77) 54 Eliza Megee FR 00:25:21.51 Haughton

84 0 82 Rebecca Bordelon SR 00:25:29.41 Pineville

85 0 71 Myah Floyd FR 00:25:29.54 Ouachita Parish High School

86 0 83 Piper Steadman SO 00:25:31.40 Pineville

87 78 8 Rachel Burns SO 00:26:18.56 Airline

88 79 113 Valarie Crowell SO 00:26:28.45 West Monroe

89 0 68 Ethne Killgore FR 00:26:55.68 New Iberia Senior High

90 80 105 Mikalah Breakfield JR 00:27:34.04 Southwood

91 (81) 36 Sloane Engle FR 00:27:50.25 Benton

92 (82) 9 Brooklyn Howard JR 00:28:02.36 Airline

93 (83) 35 Gracen Streetman SR 00:28:07.42 Benton

94 0 44 Genene Carter SR 00:28:27.88 Captain Shreve

95 (84) 114 Ashyton Odom FR 00:29:20.38 West Monroe

96 0 48 Kaitlyn Webster SR 00:29:44.00 Captain Shreve

97 (85) 106 Jada Ward SO 00:30:36.42 Southwood

98 (86) 10 Autumn Bennett JR 00:30:47.75 Airline

99 (87) 107 Messiah Brown SO 00:33:26.27 Southwood

100 (88) 99 Amelia Leche SR 00:35:15.97 Southside High School

101 0 84 Hannah Gore FR 00:35:35.91 Pineville

102 0 70 emma Romero FR 00:36:47.70 New Iberia Senior High

103 0 69 anaka Leger SO 00:36:47.83 New Iberia Senior High
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